LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI INDIVIDUEL CADET

12.01.2020
Epreuves
-48 -
5 10pts) PINAY Morgane (69, AURA) A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX
'52 v
NC RICHARD Prunelle (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
'57 v
7 DANDO Emilie (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
-46 -
7 10pts) MOLLARD Johan (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN
-50 v
NC EL BOUKILI Ismael (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
NC ORIOL Arthur (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

NC TCHOULFAYAN Azad (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-55

DEMARINIS Thibault (69, AURA )

ALBARES Quentin (69, AURA)

-60
EFFANTIN Thibaut (69, AURA )
FORESTIER Nino (69, AURA )
STRICHER Clovis (69, AURA )

-66
BECHOUA Fares (69, AURA)
VOIRIN Philippe (69, AURA)

-73

COULADAIZE Lenny (69, AURA )

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN



